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JK Orsan

Dubrovacka regata

Natio
nality
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
MNE
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Sail Number First Name

1301
1334
1316
1224
325
1319
1320
266
1325
1027
1125
1329
14
1336
1351
1033
111
1214
1326
1085
1315
1328
319
1283
117
240
1327
1340
1217

Zoran
Marul
Maroje
Marin
Branko
Bepo
Marko
Mihael
Lorenzo
Tanja
Maro
Denis
Marin
Antonio
Lucia Zoe
Borna
Ivan
Marin
Nina
Marko
Marin
David
Teo
Vita
Andrei
Marino
Lora
Jakov
Mate;

06-08.10.2023

Last Name
Jakic
Vlahov
Grgi¢
Stefanovski
Mustra
Duplanci¢
Barisi¢
Jakic
Bertolino
Ozreti¢
Uroda
Kragi¢ Marini¢
Bizjak
Zuvela
Jukic
Kle€ak
Koki¢
Domjan
Marusié
Pezelj
Pamukli¢
Palini¢
Loli¢
Marinovié
Ashnin
Jozovic
Devié
Blinja
Govié

Class

u12

ui2

ui2

u12
ui2

ui2
u12

ui2

Division

ST NI

Club Name
JK Split

JK Sibenik
JK Orsan
JK Mornar
JK Split

JK Labud
JK Split

JK Split

JK Split

JK Mornar
JK Tijat

JK Zenta
JK Mornar
JK Zvir

JK Uskok
JK Orsan
JK Labud
JK Orsan
JK Split

JK Mornar
JK Orsan
JK Split

JK Labud
JK Split

JK Delfin
JK Orsan
JK Zenta
JK Sibenik
JK Val
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
MNE
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
MNE
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

1368
1220
252
1323
1311
1251
1119
1069
326
118
1307
1213
938
1188
978
313
700
1308
1191
1232
1261
1092
1361
1039
1041
126
1312
1117
253
261
1253
1255
1173
1304

Tereza Emma Pouchly

llan
Toni
Maroje
Vito
Tonka
Toma
Mark
Roza
Pavle
Bruna
Tia
Miho
Bepo
Jadran
Valentina
Nikola
Karlo
Vito Lav
Matija
Tonina
Mladen
Luka
Jakov
Petar
Kris
Ivo
Damir
Tin
Viktor
Jakov
Miro
Filip
Ante

Petr
Bila¢
Morozin
Sari¢
Car
Duvnjak
Vladi¢
Tabak
Potpara
Princivali
Carevié
Miloglav
Zuvela
Rozi¢
Jelié
Matijevi¢
Sapunar
Baranovic¢
Borci¢
Ugrini¢
Makjani¢
Mudronja
Zaja
Bordic
Kati¢
Kuzmanic¢
Pesevi¢
Kati¢
Peharda
Eskinja
Sangulin
Beneta
Vukovié

ui2

ui2
ui2

ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2

ui2
ui2

ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2

ui2
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JK Split
JK Val

JK Labud
JK Sibenik
JK Uskok
JK Uskok
JK Labud
JK Orsan
JK Split
JK Delfin
JK Trogir
JK Split
JK Orsan
JK Zvir

JK Trogir
JK Mornar
JK Lahor
JK Split
JK Uskok
JK Uskok
JK Briva
JK Zvir

JK Sibenik
JK Trogir
JK Uskok
JK Briva
JK Mornar
JK Lahor
JK Briva
JK Briva
JK Briva
JK Briva
JK Bura
JK Bura

SP~*

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
67
9%
9%
9
9%
9%
9%
9

30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
67
9
9%
9
9%
9
9%
9

30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
67
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

CRO
MNE
MNE

MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

1305
114
115
116
611
110
112
723
742
874
026
97
214
1120
1218
2141
11069
130
1228
1321
103
1089
1106
90
1091
1131
796
797
1333
1084
1238
1284

Mario
Luka
Dragan
Vasili
Ivan
Risto
Valentina
Martin
Nika
Petar
Antonio
David
Viktor
Vito
Lovro
Vito
Nikola
Jure
Gabrijela
Roko
Dominik
Ivan
Noel
Luna
Andrea
Maris
Luce
Lota
Dominik
Anabel
Luka
Maris

Pivac
Klikovac
Radoniji¢
Ashnin
Vucié
Milojevi¢
Pordevi¢
Krivokapi¢
Zivkovié
Vuko
Jeli¢
Dujmovi¢
Radi¢
Mojas
Miloglav
Segovié
Valjalo
Carevié
Cesié
Uroda
Radi¢
Bulum
Zivkovié
Tironi
Brali¢
Oli¢
Mratovic
Stambuk Mratovié¢
Devi¢
Zuvela
Ivancevic
Zuvela

ui2

ui2

ui2
ui2
ui2

ui2
ui2
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12

u12

ui2
ui2
u12
ui2
ui2
ui2
ui2

MEZNEZnnTTamrmanIngIIIInEnES

JK Bura
JK Delfin
JK Delfin
JK Delfin
JK Delfin

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

JK Jugole GrakalDNF
JK Jugole GrakalDNF

JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Mornar
JK Mornar
JK Orsan
JK Orsan
JK Orsan
JK Orsan
JK Orsan
JK Orsan
JK Split
JK Split
JK Tijat
JK Trogir
JK Trogir
JK Trogir
JK Trogir
JK Uskok
JK Uskok
JK Zenta
JK Zenta
JK Zenta
JK Zvir
JK Zvir
JK Zvir

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
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SP* CRO 1312 Premjer 36 negb 27 neg bodova crta na jedru
9 neg bodova nevezan centarbod
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